

Date :-15/7/2024

DCPL
MUMBAI



Corp Office : 108, 1st Floor, Onkar Hiranandani Ind Est, Behind Huma Cinema,
Nr.Kanjurmarg Railway Station,Kanjurmarg (W), Mumbai-400078,

LOCATION-CC BANDRA

Contact Number :

Tel: 022-25775042 / 43 / 44
E-mail : info@contactabc.com

Kind Attention : Mr.

Dear Sir,

We are pleased to forward the following quotation for your kind consideration,

QUOTATION

Sr.No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	GST RATE	GST Amount	All incl Price	Amount
1	LENOVO ALL IN ONE DESKTOP Neo30a I3 12TH GEN/8GB RAM/512 GB SSD/21.5" TFT/win pro oem/3 YEAR ONSITE	3	NO.	46000.00	18.00	5130.00	51130.00	153390.00
2	HP AIO LASERJET M126NW PRINTER	1	NO.	17800.00	18.00	3204.00	21004.00	21004.00
3	9U RACK ALONG WITH STD. ACCESSORIES(2 TRAY,COOLING FAN,SPIKE GUARD)	1	NO.	5000.00	18.00	900.00	5900.00	5900.00
4	DLINK ACCESS POINT DAP2230	3	NO.	4000.00	18.00	720.00	4720.00	14160.00
5	LENOVO 9" TAB M8(3GB/32GB/WIFI/4G)	5	NO.	8500.00	18.00	1530.00	10030.00	50150.00
6	LENOVO 10" TAB M10(4GB/64GB/WIFI/4G)	1	NO.	12000.00	18.00	2160.00	14160.00	14160.00
7	DLINK 28 PORT GIGA POE SWITCH DGS1210-28P	1	NO.	23500.00	18.00	4230.00	27730.00	27730.00
8	NETWORK POINT(INCLUDING I/O,FACE PLATE,PANEL,PATCH CORD & SERVICE CHARGES)	28	NO.	1350.00	18.00	243.00	1593.00	44604.00
9	INSTALLATION & 1 YEAR SUPPORT	1	NO.	12000.00	18.00	2160.00	14160.00	14160.00
				Total				345258.00

Warranty : Desktop, printer & network switch 3 year & others 1 year.

Delivery Schedule : 1-2 Weeks after P.O.

Payment Terms : 100% Advance. Delivery charges extra

Mode of Despatch : By Road

Subject To : Mumbai & Maharashtra

Taxes : As above

For ABC COMNET (P) LTD

Authorised Signatory

Date :-26/06/2023

DCPL
MUMBAI

LOCATION-CC KALAGHODA



Corp Office : 108, 1st Floor, Onkar Hirana
Nr.Kanjurmarg Railway Station,Kanjurmarg

Contact Number :

Tel: 022-25775042 / 43 / 44

Kind Attention : Ms. Priya

Dear Sir,

We are pleased to forward the following quotation for your kind consideration.

QUOTATION

Sr.No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	GST RATE
1	HIKVISION 2.0 MP DOME CAMERA (DS-2CE76DOT-ITPFS)	17	NO.	1400.00	18.00
2	8 TB SURVILANCE HDD	1	NO.	16350.00	18.00
3	HIKVISION 32 CHANNEL HD DVR (DS-7232HQHIM2/S-K1)	1	NO.	26000.00	18.00
4	SMPS FOR CAMERA	3	NO.	1000.00	18.00
5	CONNECTORS(POWER)	17	NO.	40.00	18.00
6	VIDEO BALLON(PAIR)	17	NO.	150.00	18.00
7	19"LED MONITOR	1	NO.	7000.00	18.00
8	INSTALLATION CHARGES(WITH BACK BOX)	1	NO.	14000.00	18.00
				Total	

Warranty : 2 YEAR

Delivery Schedule : 2-3 Weeks.

Payment Terms : 100% Advance.

Mode of Despatch : By Road

Subject To : Mumbai & Maharashtra

Taxes : **As above**

LTD

Indani Ind Est, Behind Huma Cinema,
Marg (W), Mumbai-400078,

GST Amount	All incl Price	Amount
252.00	1652.00	28084.00
2943.00	19293.00	19293.00
4680.00	30680.00	30680.00
180.00	1180.00	3540.00
7.20	47.20	802.40
27.00	177.00	3009.00
1260.00	8260.00	8260.00
2520.00	16520.00	16520.00
		110188.40

For ABC COMNET (P) L

Authorised Signatory